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2025-2026 Calendar 

 
First Day of School     Monday, August 25, 2025 

Labor Day   No School   Monday, September 1, 2025 

Grandparents’ Day    Friday, September 5, 2025 @11AM-12PM 

Fall Picture Day     Thursday, October 9, 2025 @7AM-12PM 

Thankful Party     Friday, November 21, 2025 @ 10AM 

Thanksgiving Break No School  Thurs. Nov 27 & Fri Nov 28, 2025 

Class Christmas Party    Friday, December 19, 2025 @10AM 

Christmas Program    Friday, December 19, 2025 @ 7PM 

Christmas Break   No School  Wednesday, Dec 24 - Friday, Dec 26 

New Year’s Break  No School  Wednesday, Dec 31 – Thursday, Jan 1  

Valentine’s Day Party    Friday, February 13, 2026 @10 AM 

Spring Picture Day    Friday, April 10, 2026 7am-12pm 

Teacher Appreciation     Monday, May 4th – Friday, May 8th , 2026  

Mother’s Day Tea Party   Friday, May 8, 2026 @11AM-12PM 

Memorial Day No School   Monday, May 25, 2026  

Pre-K Graduation    Friday, May 29, 2026 @7PM 

Summer Camp Begins    Monday, June 1, 2026  

Father’s Day Donuts with Dad  Friday, June 26, 2026 @11AM-12PM 

Independence Day No School  Friday, July 3, 2026 


